
 

 

  Applicable to Year: 
Date Event R 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Tues 5th Nov Poppy Appeal starts – please buy items via ParentPay         

 Level 1 Bikeability        

 Level 2 Bikeability        

Weds 6th Nov ARTIS – performing arts workshops        

 Rec/Y1/Y2 Stay and Read, 15:05-15:20        

 Level 1 Bikeability        

 Level 2 Bikeability        

 ‘Timid to Tiger’ taster session, School Hall, 5pm-6.30pm        

Thurs 7th Nov Rock Steady Music        

 Open Afternoon for prospective parents, 1.30pm-3pm        

 Miss Hyland’s Eco Committee 15:25-16:15        

 PTA Meeting, The Angel – all welcome. 19:30 start        

Fri 8th Nov Y5/Y6 Swimming, PM        

Mon 11th Nov Y5 Forest Schools PM        

 Year 4 Wider Opportunities Music Lesson with Love Music Trust, PM        

Tues 12th Nov PTA second hand uniform sale, 8:30-9:30        

 Odd Socks Day        

Weds 13th Nov ARTIS – performing arts workshops        

 Y3 visit to Whitworth Art Gallery        

 Rec/Y1/Y2 Stay and Read, 15:05-15:20        

 ‘Timid to Tiger’ session 1, School Hall, 5pm-6.30pm        

Thurs 14th Nov Rock Steady Music        

 Y4 visit to Catalyst Science Discovery Centre        

 Y3/Y4 mixed football tournament, Knutsford Academy, 3.45pm-5pm        

Fri 15th Nov Children in Need – own clothes day        

 Y3 class assembly – parents/carers welcome        

 Y5/Y6 Swimming, PM        

 PTA Disco – KS1 17:30-18:45        

 PTA Disco - KS2 19:00-20:15        

Sun 17th Nov Y2 and Y6 Mass, St Vincent’s Church, 11am        

Mon 18th Nov Y4 Forest Schools, AM        

 Year 4 Wider Opportunities Music Lesson with Love Music Trust        

 Reception Forest Schools, PM        

Tues 19th Nov Fluenz Spray – whole school        

 Reception ‘Stay and Learn’ – Maths. 9:00-10:00, School Hall        

Weds 20th Nov ARTIS – performing arts workshops        

 Rec/Y1/Y2 Stay and Read, 15:05-15:20        

 ‘Timid to Tiger’ session 2, School Hall, 5pm-6.30pm        

Thurs 21st Nov Rock Steady Music        

 Miss Hyland’s Eco Committee         

Fri 22nd Nov Y4 Class Assembly, School Hall – parents welcome        

 Y5/Y6 Swimming, PM        

Mon 25th Nov Y3 Forest Schools, PM        

 Year 4 Wider Opportunities Music Lesson with Love Music Trust        

Tues 26th Nov Year 5 visit to Jodrell Bank        

Weds 27th Nov ARTIS – performing arts workshops        

 Rec/Y1/Y2 Stay and Read, 15:05-15:20        

Thurs 28th Nov Rock Steady Music        

 Mini Vinnies at Sharston House, PM        

 Y5/Y6 Girls Football Tournament, Knutsford Academy, 15:45-17:00        

 PTA meeting, The Angel. 19:30 – everyone welcome.        

Fri 29th Nov Own Clothes Day – Chocolate/Sweets/Bottles donations for PTA 
Christmas Fair 

       

 Y5/Y6 Swimming, PM        

Sat 30th Nov Knutsford Christmas Lights switch on        

Mon 2nd Dec Y2 Forest Schools        

 Year 4 Wider Opportunities Music Lesson with Love Music Trust        

Tues 3rd Dec Whole School Advent Mass, 9:30, School Hall        

Weds 4th Dec ARTIS – performing arts workshops        

 R/Y1/Y2 Stay and Read 15:05-15:20        

Looking further ahead - Autumn Term (2) 2024 (Issued 04/Nov/2024)                                                                                                               



Thurs 5th Dec Rock Steady Music        

 PTA Wreath Making Workshop – sign up via ParentPay, School Hall        

 Miss Hylands Eco Committee        

Fri 6th Dec Y5/Y6 Swimming, PM        

 PTA Christmas Fair, School Hall 16:30-18:30        

Mon 9th Dec Y1 Forest Schools        

 Year 4 Wider Opportunities Music Lesson with Love Music Trust        

Tues 10th Dec Christmas Jumpers and Christmas Dinner Day        

Weds 11th Dec ARTIS – performing arts workshops        

 R/Y1/Y2 Stay and Read 15:05-15:20        

 KS2 Christmas Performance 14:00, School Hall        

 KS2 Christmas Performance 18:00, School Hall        

Thurs 12th Dec Rock Steady Music        

 Panto in school, AM        

 Y3/Y4 Sports Hall Athletics, Knutsford Academy, 14:45-17:00        

 Y5/Y6 Swimming – last one, PM        

Mon 16th Dec Year 4 Wider Opportunities Music Lesson with Love Music Trust        

Tues 17th Dec Rec/KS1 Christmas Nativity, School Hall, 14:00        

 Rec/KS1 Christmas Nativity, School Hall, 17:30        

Weds 18th Dec Class Christmas Party Day (own clothes)        

Thurs 19th Dec Rock Steady Concert, PM, School Hall        

Fri 20th Dec Carol Service, School Hall, 14:15        

 Break up for Christmas Holidays, 3.25pm        

         

Mon 6th Jan 2025 Back to School        

It is very important to refer to the weekly newsletter for any last-minute changes to this schedule 
 

Other dates for your diary 
 


